
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 265 165 2 4,37
2 4 3 275 195 2 16,09
5 8 4 280 195 2 21,84

9 13 5 285 195 2 27,79
14 17 4 295 195 2 23,01

18 26 9 316 195 2 55,46

27 34 8 316 195 2 49,30

35 43 9 316 196 2 55,74

44 52 9 316 197 2 56,03

53 57 5 316 197 2 31,13
58 58 1 310 195 2 6,05

Tot. Slabs 58 346,79
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